EMTBOC 2013
Results - Sprint

Men Elite (61) 6,6 km

Pl Stno Name

1 103 Laurila Jussi

2 101 Gritsan Ruslan

3 123 Jutila Juuso

4 116 Dallavalle Luca

5 115 Bogar Frantisek

6 107 Erm Tonis

7 111 Glukhov Valerii

8 131 Gromadka Maciej

9 109 Niemi Pekka
10 124 Kvale Hans Jorgen
11 112 Malsroos Lauri
12 119 Sevcik Martin
13 105 Hradil Jiri
14 173 Lahtinen Tuomo
15 169 Maiselis Jonas
16 141 Rief Andreas
16 113 Garde Yoann
18 104 Pospisek Marek
19 134 Fuchs Baptiste
20 108 Foliforov Anton
21 136 Souvray Clement
22 132 Hallik Margus
23 110 Machado Davide
23 117 Saarinen Juho
25 135 Schachinger Bernhard
26 158 Okle Beat
26 121 Breitschadel Tobias
28 102 Saarela Samuli
29 145 Rozsa Laszlo
30 151 Medvedev Grigory
31 177 Muller Matej
32 147 Ferreira Joao
33 168 Kapitonov Maxim
34 171 Tooming Taaniel
35 152 Andrasiunas Petras
36 148 Haingartner Christof
37 118 Kavaliauskas Regimantas
38 178 Cully Andrej
39 137 Toussaint Stephane
40 180 Frisk Anders
41 184 Dauwalder Urs
42 186 Lasmanis Martins
43 176 Simoes Carlos
44 156 Zilinskas Tautvydas
45 170 Exler Florian
45 185 Voicescuks Ugis
47 129 Korchagin Victor
48 149 Pilybas Egidijus
49 140 Lund Oskar
50 172 Rae Arbo
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Club
Finnland
Russia
Finnland
Italy

Czech Republic
Estonia
Russia
Poland
Finnland
Norway
Estonia
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Finnland
Lithuania
Austria
France
Czech Republic
France
Russia
France
Estonia
Portugal
Finnland
Austria
Switzerland
Austria
Finnland
Hungary
Russia
Slovakia
Portugal
Russia
Estonia
Lithuania
Austria
Lithuania
Slovakia
France
Sweden
Switzerland
Latvia
Portugal
Lithuania
Austria
Latvia
Russia
Lithuania
Sweden
Estonia
Sweden

Time Diff.
23:57 0:00
24:17 +0:20
24:22 +0:25
24:35 +0:38
24:38 +0:41
24:45 +0:48
24:59 +1:02
25:00 +1:03
25:06 +1:09
25:19 +1:22
25:23 +1:26
25:26 +1:29
25:27 +1:30
25:34 +1:37
25:35 +1:38
25:38 +1:41
25:38 +1:41
25:40 +1:43
25:43 +1:46
25:48 +1:51
25:57 +2:00
26:07 +2:10
26:14 +2:17
26:14 +2:17
26:22 +2:25
26:25 +2:28
26:25 +2:28
26:27 +2:30
26:36 +2:39
26:38 +2:41
26:41 +2:44
26:46 +2:49
26:49 +2:52
26:52 +2:55
27:15 +3:18
27:24 +3:27
27:34 +3:37
27:35 +3:38
27:43 +3:46
27:46 +3:49
27:53 +3:56
28:01 +4:04
28:15 +4:18
28:29 +4:32
28:40 +4:43
28:40 +4:43
28:46 +4:49
29:17 +5:20
29:44 +5:47
29:45 +5:48
29:45 +5:48
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183 Westerberg Jacob

175 Marcinkiewicz Grzegorz
179 Malatek Rastislav

174 Tamas Tibor

182 Alvarsson Peter

120 Haselsberger Kevin
159 Turra Piero

167 Stransky Vojtech
122 Svoboda Jan

163 Wuthrich Christian
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Sweden
Poland

Slovakia
Hungary
Sweden

Austria

Italy

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Switzerland

29:49
30:09
32:05
32:16
32:19

mp
mp
dnf
dnf
dnf

+5:52
+6:12
+8:08
+8:19
+8:22
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Women Elite (42) 5,8 km C
Pl Stno Name YB Club Time Diff.
1 6 Hara Marika 86 Finland 25:23 0:00
2 5 Jaggi Ursina 88 Switzerland 27:47 +2:24
3 3 Stengard Ingrid 75 Finland 27:49 +2:26
4 10 Benham Emily 89 Great Britain 28:29 +3:06
5 19 Thomasson Cecilia 81 Sweden 28:53 +3:30
6 11 Rothweiler Maja 84 Switzerland 29:20 +3:57
7 18 Paulickova Renata 80 Czech Republic 29:30 +4:07
8 24 Hunig Claudia 89 Switzerland 29:36 +4:13
9 23 Dannowski Anke 78 Germany 29:39 +4:16
9 63 Hakala Eeva-Liisa 92 Finland 29:39 +4:16
11 30 Haga Antonia 89 Finland 29:43 +4:20
12 26 Svir Anastasiya 90 Russia 29:52 +4:29
13 29 Coupat Laure France 29:56 +4:33
14 8 Barlet Gaelle France 30:08 +4:45
15 17 Tichovska Martina 86 Czech Republic 30:21 +4:58
16 7 Laurila Susanna 89 Finland 30:33 +5:10
17 39 Poverina Svetlana 93 Russia 30:37 +5:14
18 20 Repina Tatiana 91 Russia 30:45 +5:22
19 80 Lisbygd Ann-Dorthe 84 Denmark 31.03 +5:40
20 32 Vinogradova Olga 90 Russia 31:14 +5:51
21 28 Telyakevych Anna 81 Ukraine 31:20 +5:57
22 27 lllarionova Ekaterina 83 Russia 32:00 +6:37
23 21 Fuzy Anna 76 Hungary 32:13 +6:50
24 83 Persson Helene 68 Sweden 32:52 +7:29
25 79 Tyszova Natalia 88 Slovakia 33:13 +7:50
26 41 Brezinova Marie 91 Czech Republic 33:19 +7:56
27 34 Mickeviciute Karolina 85 Lithuania 33:56 +8:33
28 64 Trnovcova Daniela 88 Slovakia 34:20 +8:57
29 67 Alvarsson Fredrika 75 Sweden 34:53 +9:30
30 45 Reiner Marina 91 Austria 35:09 +9:46
31 78 Stepanska Adela 88 Czech Republic 35:10 +9:47
32 4 Kaminska Anna 83 Poland 35:33 +10:10
33 86 Kauke Inese 76 Latvia 36:05 +10:42
34 33 Fajtova Stanislava 84 Slovakia 38:36 +13:13
35 52 Jahn Lydia 89 Germany 38:44 +13:21
36 44 Reinartaite Vaida 75 Lithuania 38:59 +13:36
37 85 Strazdina Aiga 78 Latvia 39:06 +13:43
38 14 Scaravonati Laura 78 ltaly 39:45 +14:22
39 87 Smite Ingrida 71 Latvia 40:26 +15:03
40 54 Puisiene Roma 76 Lithuania 44:24 +19:01
16 Chernykh Ksenia 71 Russia mp

15 Sogaard Camilla 91 Denmark dnf
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M20 (29) 5,8 km C
Pl Stno Name YB Club Time Diff.
1 314 Beill Cedric France 22:15 0:00
2 529 Ludvik Vojtech Czech Republic 22:28 +0:13
3 211 Blomster Anders 94 Finnland 22:50 +0:35
4 321 Miliunas Vytenis 94 Lithuania 23:29 +1:14
5 301 Waldmann Andreas 94 Austria 24:02 +1:47
6 315 Courtois Yoann France 24:08 +1:53
7 322 Dolatowski Piotr Poland 24:27 +2:12
8 312 Linnus Kristjan 93 Estonia 24:33 +2:18
9 306 Emeliancik Viadimir 94 Russia 24:35 +2:20
10 210 Haga Andre 93 Finnland 24:58 +2:43
11 302 Kvale Bjornar 95 Norway 25:02 +2:47
12 328 Gruzde Eriks 94 Latvia 25:03 +2:48
13 304 Sherbakov Ivan 94 Russia 25:29 +3:14
14 303 Chernykh Viacheslav 96 Russia 25:45 +3:30
15 311 Morozov Vasyl 95 Ukraine 26:01 +3:46
16 212 Rantala Aleksi 95 Finnland 26:59 +4:44
17 308 Panov Ilvan 94 Russia 27:34 +5:19
18 318 Bergstrom Martin 93 Sweden 28:15 +6:00
19 320 Nagy Beno 94 Hungary 28:48 +6:33
20 329 Kupriyanov Alexey Russia 30:16 +8:01
21 313 Nestor Paul 93 Estonia 30:19 +8:04
21 309 Fesenko Sergey 94 Russia 30:19 +8:04
23 307 Stepanov Andrey 94 Russia 30:23 +8:08
24 325 Jaroszek Radoslaw Poland 31:23 +9:08
25 326 Sikorski Filip Poland 31:38 +9:23
26 324 Kubica Arkadiusz Poland 35:10 +12:55
317 Persson Anton 94 Sweden mp
319 Niemi Marcus 94 Sweden mp

316 Schmidt-Morgenroth Jacques France mp



EMTBOC 2013
Results - Sprint

W20 (12)
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5,3km
Stno Name
205 Triflenkova Anastasia
201 Haltof Ewa
216 Linowska Julita
202 Novakova Katerina
204 Shaykina Anastasia
206 Melikhova Elena
217 Zaliauskaite Algirda
218 Mikryukva Ekaterina
215 Dautartaite Milda
213 Elfving Agnes
214 Engstrom Kajsa
207 Fesenko Maria
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YB Club
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95
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Poland

Czech Republic
Russia

Russia
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Time

26:56
27:19
27:59
28:03
28:21
28:29
29:50
29:52
30:24
32:49
32:55
33:37

Diff.

0:00
+0:23
+1:03
+1:07
+1:25
+1:33
+2:54
+2:56
+3:28
+5:53
+5:59
+6:41
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M17 (26) 5,3 km C
Pl Stno Name YB Club Time Diff.
1 515 Sandberg Oskar 96 Sweden 22:21 0:00
2 528 Jaroszek Jakub Poland 22:58 +0:37
3 509 Ibragimov Akhmed 98 Russia 23:36 +1:15
4 522 Pieczka Tymoteusz Poland 23:52 +1:31
5 518 Pinsard Florian 96 France 24:33 +2:12
6 504 Bessonov Yury 97 Russia 24:37 +2:16
7 514 Bergstrom Filip 96 Sweden 24:41 +2:20
8 327 Heinols Atis 96 Latvia 24:45 +2:24
9 511 Balev Yuriy 97 Russia 25:07 +2:46
10 519 Deriaz Samson 97 France 25:57 +3:36
11 524 Zebrowski Artur Poland 26:05 +3:44
12 505 Buzovkin Danil 00 Russia 26:20 +3:59
13 516 Kullin Alfredsson Pontus 97 Sweden 26:42 +4:21
14 502 Ludvik Matyas 98 Czech Republic 26:54 +4:33
15 525 Lewandowski Patryk Poland 27:06 +4:45
16 506 Kulgaviy Alexandr 97 Russia 27:20 +4:59
17 507 Rodin Valery 99 Russia 27:22 +5:01
18 527 Czerniak Lukasz Poland 28:12 +5:51
19 513 Frantsuzov Vladyslav 98 Ukraine 29:12 +6:51
20 530 Kotchetkov Sergey Russia 29:45 +7:24
21 501 Nemet Michael 97 Czech Republic 29:55 +7:34
22 523 Szymczak Patryk Poland 33:02 +10:41
23 520 Jordan Soma 98 Hungary 41:38 +19:17
517 Vercauteren Antoine 97 France mp
521 Buta Dominykas 96 Lithuania mp

512 Anisimov Dmitry 96 Russia mp
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W17 (21) 4,5 km C

Pl Stno Name YB Club Time Diff.
1 403 Mikryukova Daria 98 Russia 22:31 0:00
2 405 Fedoseeva Alena 98 Russia 22:34 +0:03
3 409 Trifilenkova Valentina 98 Russia 22:59 +0:28
4 401 Kubinova Veronika 97 Czech Republic 23:34 +1:03
5 402 Mikhaylova Olga 95 Russia 24:33 +2:02
6 404 Sukholovskaya Uliana 98 Russia 26:01 +3:30
7 406 Savilova Maria 97 Russia 26:35 +4:04
8 415 Lamorska Martyna Poland 27:.01 +4:30
9 407 Goncharenko Angelina 97 Russia 27:13 +4:42
10 412 Michnovic Viktorija 97 Lithuania 27:36 +5:05
11 413 Babrauskaite Patricija 96 Lithuania 29:52 +7:21
12 408 Shatalova Natalia 98 Russia 30:06 +7:35
13 417 Prusik Maria Poland 30:58 +8:27
14 418 Brejnak Natalia Poland 32:21 +9:50
15 416 Szymainda Aleksandra Poland 32:59 +10:28
16 419 Szala Malgorzata Poland 33:11 +10:40
17 414 Repak Magdalena Poland 37:18 +14:47
18 420 Mikulska Ewelina Poland 37:55 +15:24
19 411 Zoltan Oleksandra 98 Ukraine 42:09 +19:38
20 421 Lisewska Agnieszka Poland 44:15 +21:44

410 Shozda Natalia 97 Ukraine mp
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K14 (6)

Pl Stno Name
615 Oleszek Aleksandra
618 Moiseeva Tatiana
605 Zhurkina Anastasia
617 Sulikowska Weronika
614 Gata Paulina
616 Olesniewicz Karolina

OO WN -

M14 (6)
Pl Stno Name
631 Garbuz Alexander
629 Usachev Petr
608 Kargin Boris
611 Perenesenko Georgy
633 Saenko Kirill
626 Niebielski Bartosz

o O WN -

W17 _0O (2)
Pl Stno Name
1 621 Metelkina Anastasia
2 632 Zubaka Beata

M17_0O (3)
Pl Stno Name
1 607 Kuznetsov Nikolay
2 609 Nechaevskiy Alexander
3 610 Muzaffarov Gleb

M21 (1)
PI Stno Name
1 634 Korobov Aleksander

W21 (2)
Pl Stno Name
1 627 Mikryukowa Nadiya
2 620 Nemchenko Elena

31km 9C

YB
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Russia
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Russia
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Time

16:58
17:44
19:00
21:14
22:23
26:08

Time

14:55
15:47
16:20
16:53
22:06
35:43

Time
30:50
42:04

Time

25:07
27:54
28:56

Time
33:29

Time
30:02
32:24

Diff.

0:00
+0:46
+2:02
+4:16
+5:25
+9:10

Diff.
0:00
+0:52
+1:25
+1:58
+7:11
+20:48

Diff.
0:00
+11:14

Diff.

0:00
+2:47
+3:49

Diff.
0:00

Diff.
0:00
+2:22



M40/50 (8)

Pl Stno Name
604 Zhurkin Maxim
603 Rantala Mika
636 Calevee Jean-Charles
619 Elfimov Boris
606 Sychevskiy Alexander
622 Parfianowicz Ludomir
635 Hermet Andre

NOoO o~ WN -

637 Sacchet Daniele

M60 (1)
Pl Stno Name
1 601 Janowski Konrad

W40 (1)
Pl Stno Name
1 628 Polyakowa Natasha
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4,5 km
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Russia
Finnland
France
Russia
Russia
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Italy
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Poland
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Russia

Time

21:06
22:49
23:26
29:05
30:57
31:08
35:00

mp

Time
34:33

Time
29:29

Diff.
0:00
+1:43
+2:20
+7:59
+9:51
+10:02
+13:54

Diff.
0:00

Diff.
0:00



